Division

MMC

Name

Gerard Miles
Brett Pirlo

Jock Thompson
Matt McDougall
Robbie Austen
Ben Doyle
Dustyn Oloman
Justin Olexienko
Ben McCulloch
Jamie Bradshaw
[an Summers
Jacob Gasporovski
Peter Stewart
Remy Leonard
Sam Wearne
Benjamin Pavitt

Benchmark Shootout 2017- Special Event

R1

Nathan Butterfield

Brian Baker
Rory Morse

Les Gasparouski
Zac Hayne
Jessica Sutton
Brenton Perry
John Hester
Brad Smith
Matt Bradshaw
Mike Lennon
Rory Smith
Brian McFarlane
Jason Sleep

Ray Knight
Tony De Rouw
Scott Brice

Col Ross

106
104
110
102
104
100
95
98
110
104
102
108
101
93
90
98
102
97
92
96
98
97
96
98
93
95
98
85
88
97
84
96
96
84

R2

106
106
102
102
100
106
106
104
110
94
100
100
102
100
102
100
100
97
96
95
102
96
96
102
95
102
96
97
96
104
95
91
102
78

R3

112
108
108
108
112
108
108
106
98
108
108
104
102
104
102
104
96
102
98
98
96
94
102
94
100
102
98
97
98
98
106
94
100
81

R4

100
106
104
108
100
102
104
98
100
100
100
96
100
96
98
85
96
102
100
91
94
91
95
91
101
87
96
98
94
85
93
91

R5

104
104
104
104
104
104
100
106
93
101
96
98
98
104
102
106
98
92
102
104
94
104
92
96
91
92
89
98
98
87
84
89

Total

528
528
528
524
520
520
513
512
511
507
506
506
503
497
494
493
492
490
488
484
484
482
481
481
480
478
477
475
474
471
462
461
298
243



NCM

MBO

FBO

FBR

MCU

FBU

RU

MSR

SMC

HC

Andrea McFarlane
[an Brown

Don Tomasetrg
David Cummings
John Lee

Joshua Fowler
Shaun Fitzpatrick
Brett Barnes
Kynan Bates

Elva Smith
Teneille Fowler

Mark Corner
Gary Burns

Bernadette Teelow
Geoff Mercer

Darryl Bulger
Andrew Daw
Chris Smith

Bill Holmes
John Ski

Ryan Corner
Brad Beach

Josh McEwen
Greg Fowler

89
98

89
94
87
87
76
89
68

90

94

88
69

84

85

100
96
96

98
80

96
94
98
87

100
91

84
80
88
79
91
91
73

83

85

82
70

73

85

94
94
96

86
90

96
92
92
88

94
88

92
100
94
80
98
88
78

83

87

87
81

74

76

94
98
91

94
88

92
94
92
96

96
87

89
89
89
90
79
83
92

87

89

80
74

73

81

96
96
96

100
89

95
98
100
90
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92
90

98
89
77
96
86
79
79

73

92

89
67

68

83

96
93
93

96
85

96
96
89
89
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471
454

452
452
435
432
430
430
390

416
447

426
361

372
410

480
477
472

474
432

475
474
471
450

.
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FHC
YMR13-14
CUBA

CUB]J

Tanya Fitzpatrick

Jackson Daw
Ky Beach

Nicholas Sunardi

Christian Sunardi

Gerard Miles
Brett Pirlo

Jock Thompson
Matt McDougall
Robbie Austen
Ben Doyle
Dustyn Oloman
Justin Olexienko
Ben McCulloch
Jamie Bradshaw

Benchmark Shootout 2017- Special Event

89

96

84

58
38

63
98
69
49
46

528

528

528

524

520

520

513 Winner

512

511

507

82 79

92 0

80 87

52 0

38 0
Darryl Bulger

Andrew Daw
Ryan Corner
Brad Beach

Bill Holmes
Chris Smith
Josh McEwan
David Cummigs
Greg Fowler
Teneille Fowler

480
477
475
474
474
472
471
452
450
447

77

76
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390
286
396

159
122

Winner



